

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 12598/2011 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 744 OF 2010

RUP CHAND MAHATO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 02/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Anima Kujur, Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRLMP for bail is rejected.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master